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2002
Saturday November 23
MEDIA NIGHT
Anaheim 545PM
Orange 645PM
Santa Ana 735PM
Fullerton * 835PM
Sunday November 24™
Down town Riverside 515PM
RVS- La Sierra 605PM
North Main Corona 655PM
Norwalk 815PM
Friday November 29"
Burbank 725PM
Sylmar 820PM
Santa Clarita 910PM
Saturday November 30"
Pedley 520PM
East Ontario 610PM
Downtown Pomona 650PM
Industry 740PM
Montebello 830PM
Sunday December 1°
El Monte 515PM
Baldwin Park 610PM
Covina 655PM
Montclair 800PM
Claremont 830PM
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Saturday December 7"
- Rialto
San Bernardino
Fontana

Rancho Cucamonga
Upland

Sunday December 8"
Montalvo
Oxnard
Camarillo
Moorpark

Saturday December 14™
- Simi
Chatsworth
Northridge
Van Nuys
Glendale

Sunday December 15"
Lancaster
Acton /Vincent
Via Princessa

Saturday December 21°
San Clemente North
Oceanside
San Clemente Pier

Sunday December 22"
Tustin
San Juan Cap.
Laguna Niguel
Irvine

520PM
600PM
705PM

745PM
830PM

500PM
600PM
645PM
745PM

515PM
630PM
710PM
745PM
835PM

545PM
700PM
815PM

545PM
705PM
755PM

525PM
650PM
740PM
830PM
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